AN DIEGO

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

9:30 AM

10:00-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

11:30 AM-12:20 PM

11:30 AM-12:20 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00-7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM

7 AM

8 AM

9:30 AM-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

3:00-7:00 PM

EVENT CHECK-IN

COFFEE & DONUTS
Between Buildings A & B

WELCOME SESSION
Chapel — Building A, Second Floor

CAMPUS TOURS
Begins Between Buildings A & B

CLASS VISITS (STUDENTS)
Begins Between Buildings A & B

FAFSA WORKSHOP (PARENTS)
Cafeteria — Building B, First Floor

LUNCH IN THE CAF (STUDENTS)
Cafeteria — Building B, First Floor

PARENT LUNCHEON
Chapel — Building A, Second Floor

APARTMENT TOUR
& CHECK-IN

Shuttles leave between Founders
& LaHaye (Parents Goodbye)

MISSION BEACH
Volleyball, Bonfire, & Dinner

MR. HAWK SHOW
Chapel — Building A, Second Floor

S'MORES

Apartment Courtyard

BREAKFAST BURRITOS
CHECK OUT OF APARTMENTS

Apartment Courtyard

HAWKS 5K

HOMECOMING ACTIVITIES

LUNCH WITH THE PRESIDENT
Chapel — Building A, Second Floor (Parents Return)

APPLICATIONS & ICE CREAM
Library/Between Buildings A & B

SDCC HAWKS ATHLETIC EVENTS

Continue your experience by attending these
events on your own



